SJMC

SJMC

SJMC

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

Page 1

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

= PROVIDENCE
St. Joseph
Medical Center

CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

of 1

LAB12992

LAB1869

LAB94

602886

605203

602887

605205

602889

605206

602890

605207

602891

605208

602488

602892

Influenza A and B, NAAT

Container:Nasal Swab (rayon, foam, flocked, or polyester swabs)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Iron and Iron Binding Capacity
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Iron Total

Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

1001-IgE Honeybee
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1001-IgG Honeybee
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1002-1gE Hornet, White Face
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1002-1gG Hornet, White Face
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1003-IgE Yellow Jacket
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1003-IgG Yellow Jacket
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1004-IgE Paper Wasp
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1004-1gG Paper Wasp
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1005-IgE Hornet, Yellow
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1005-1gG Hornet, Yellow
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1006-IgE Cockroach, German
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

1008-IgE Moth
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature
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83540
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